DATA SHEET
Tyco Park  |  Grimshaw Lane  |  Newton Heath  |  Manchester  | M40 2WL  | Tel: +44 (0) 161 259 4000  |  www.skum.com
© 2022 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. All specifications and other information shown were current as of document
revision date and are subject to change without notice.  |  Form No. FDS-2016058-08
TP MK2 Bladder
Tank Proportioner
Description
SKUM TP MK2 proportioning systems accurately and

When ordering, specify the part number, size, and foam
proportioning percentage.
Table 1: Ordering information
Part No. Description Foam agent Approvals
124005112 TP-50, BSP SKUM AFFF 3% UG FM
124005119 TP-50, BSP SKUM ARC 3X3
UG
FM
124005105 TP-50, BSP 1%-6% –
124005105N TP-50, BSP NFF 3X3 UL201 –
124008114 TP-80, BSP SKUM AFFF 3% UG FM
124008121 TP-80, BSP SKUM ARC 3X3
UG
FM
124008107 TP-80, BSP 1%-6% –
124008107N TP-80, BSP NFF 3X3 UL201 –
124310011 TP-100, BSP (Female)
and Groove
SKUM AFFF 3% UG FM
124310018 TP-100, BSP (Female)
and Groove
SKUM ARC 3X3
UG
FM
124310004A TP-100, BSP (Female)
and Groove
3% Fluoroprotein –
124310004E TP-100, BSP (Female)
and Groove
2% –
124310004B TP-100, BSP (Female)
and Groove
1% –
124310004J TP-100, BSP (Female)
and Groove
6% –
124310004N TP-100, BSP (Female)
and Groove
NFF 3X3 UL201 –
124315014 TP-150, BSP (Female)
and Groove
SKUM AFFF 3% UG FM
124315021 TP-150, BSP (Female)
and Groove
SKUM ARC 3X3
UG
FM
124315007A TP-150, BSP (Female)
and Groove
3% Fluoroprotein –
124315007E TP-150, BSP (Female)
and Groove
2% –
124315007B TP-150, BSP (Female)
and Groove
1% –
124315007J TP-150, BSP (Female)
and Groove
6% –
124315007N TP-150, BSP (Female)
and Groove
NFF 3X3 UL201 –
Part No. Description Foam agent Approvals
124320110 TP-200,